is not a resident of the Stale f Indiana;
that said action i for corroding and g

11 mortgage given on real ettste in
Fakcv Chairs, Baby Wagons,

tcoium (6j six, town 18) eijgni range i)
one west.

AIo Seminary LoU (139) one hundred
and thirty-nin- e, (I4) ono hundre'J and
forty, (141) one hundred and forty one,
(its) one hundred nnd forty-tw- (148)

Carpt Swkkpeks, Mirrors,
43d regiment Ind. Vol. Infantry,
and .while doing gallant service in FICTUHE FRAMES. ORGANS kept

in stock, ind sold on monthly payments.
I have the Household Sewinc Machine

. -

Tims Tablk at Bukjmimoton.